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8. Razvojni pokal " Mišov Memorial 2019"
Ljubljana, 15.6.2019

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Delfin/Fly A+B
15.6.2019 - 9:50
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 2:22.87 LOTRIČ Maja Košice (SVK) 11.12.2016
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. ČERIN Ema 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:39.45 445
50m: 37.11 37.11 100m: 1:17.97 40.86 150m: 1:59.88 41.91 200m: 2:39.45 39.57

2. ŠILER KLEMENČIČ Zoja 06 PK Triglav Kranj 2:39.47 445
50m: 36.68 36.68 100m: 1:18.10 41.42 150m: 1:59.71 41.61 200m: 2:39.47 39.76

3. MERKAČ Julija 06 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:49.35 372
50m: 35.50 35.50 100m: 1:18.65 43.15 150m: 2:02.61 43.96 200m: 2:49.35 46.74

4. HRIBAR Sergeja 07 PK Triglav Kranj 2:54.37 340
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:23.54 46.10 150m: 2:08.70 45.16 200m: 2:54.37 45.67

5. KNEZ Laura 06 PK Neptun Celje 2:57.53 323
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:23.97 46.20 150m: 2:10.92 46.95 200m: 2:57.53 46.61

6. ÐUKIĆ Dora 06 PK Ribnica 3:01.64 301
50m: 38.72 38.72 100m: 1:23.59 44.87 150m: 2:12.49 48.90 200m: 3:01.64 49.15

7. SEKUTI Hana 06 PK Fužinar Ravne 3:04.74 286
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:25.95 46.74 150m: 2:16.17 50.22 200m: 3:04.74 48.57

8. KORENJAK GOBBO Moeti 07 PK Ljubljana 3:08.36 270
50m: 39.44 39.44 100m: 1:26.19 46.75 150m: 2:17.20 51.01 200m: 3:08.36 51.16

9. STARC Hana 06 PK Ribnica 3:09.19 266
50m: 39.36 39.36 100m: 1:27.60 48.24 150m: 2:18.09 50.49 200m: 3:09.19 51.10

10. LAJBAHER Maja 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 3:09.31 266
50m: 38.17 38.17 100m: 1:24.76 46.59 150m: 2:15.87 51.11 200m: 3:09.31 53.44

11. MARJANOVIČ Ula 06 PK Ribnica 3:11.25 258
50m: 41.71 41.71 100m: 1:30.86 49.15 150m: 2:22.85 51.99 200m: 3:11.25 48.40

12. GERDEJ Nija 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 3:16.10 239
50m: 38.88 38.88 100m: 1:26.15 47.27 150m: 2:22.00 55.85 200m: 3:16.10 54.10

13. ŠKAPER Neli 07 PK Ribnica 3:25.57 208
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:31.01 52.21 150m: 2:26.39 55.38 200m: 3:25.57 59.18

DSQ ARKO Marta 07 PK Ribnica
SW 8.3.1 - Gibi nog niso istočasni ali so izmenični

DNS NOVAK Lena 07 PK Ljubljana
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8. Razvojni pokal " Mišov Memorial 2019"
Ljubljana, 15.6.2019

4. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 200m Delfin/Fly

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Delfin/Fly A
15.6.2019 - 9:50
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 2:22.87 LOTRIČ Maja Košice (SVK) 11.12.2016
Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. ČERIN Ema 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:39.45 445
50m: 37.11 37.11 100m: 1:17.97 40.86 150m: 1:59.88 41.91 200m: 2:39.45 39.57

2. ŠILER KLEMENČIČ Zoja 06 PK Triglav Kranj 2:39.47 445
50m: 36.68 36.68 100m: 1:18.10 41.42 150m: 1:59.71 41.61 200m: 2:39.47 39.76

3. MERKAČ Julija 06 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:49.35 372
50m: 35.50 35.50 100m: 1:18.65 43.15 150m: 2:02.61 43.96 200m: 2:49.35 46.74

4. KNEZ Laura 06 PK Neptun Celje 2:57.53 323
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:23.97 46.20 150m: 2:10.92 46.95 200m: 2:57.53 46.61

5. ÐUKIĆ Dora 06 PK Ribnica 3:01.64 301
50m: 38.72 38.72 100m: 1:23.59 44.87 150m: 2:12.49 48.90 200m: 3:01.64 49.15

6. SEKUTI Hana 06 PK Fužinar Ravne 3:04.74 286
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:25.95 46.74 150m: 2:16.17 50.22 200m: 3:04.74 48.57

7. STARC Hana 06 PK Ribnica 3:09.19 266
50m: 39.36 39.36 100m: 1:27.60 48.24 150m: 2:18.09 50.49 200m: 3:09.19 51.10

8. MARJANOVIČ Ula 06 PK Ribnica 3:11.25 258
50m: 41.71 41.71 100m: 1:30.86 49.15 150m: 2:22.85 51.99 200m: 3:11.25 48.40

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Delfin/Fly B
15.6.2019 - 9:50
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 2:22.87 LOTRIČ Maja Košice (SVK) 11.12.2016

Točk: FINA 2019

Rojen rezultat točke

1. HRIBAR Sergeja 07 PK Triglav Kranj 2:54.37 340
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:23.54 46.10 150m: 2:08.70 45.16 200m: 2:54.37 45.67

2. KORENJAK GOBBO Moeti 07 PK Ljubljana 3:08.36 270
50m: 39.44 39.44 100m: 1:26.19 46.75 150m: 2:17.20 51.01 200m: 3:08.36 51.16

3. LAJBAHER Maja 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 3:09.31 266
50m: 38.17 38.17 100m: 1:24.76 46.59 150m: 2:15.87 51.11 200m: 3:09.31 53.44

4. GERDEJ Nija 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 3:16.10 239
50m: 38.88 38.88 100m: 1:26.15 47.27 150m: 2:22.00 55.85 200m: 3:16.10 54.10

5. ŠKAPER Neli 07 PK Ribnica 3:25.57 208
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:31.01 52.21 150m: 2:26.39 55.38 200m: 3:25.57 59.18

DSQ ARKO Marta 07 PK Ribnica
SW 8.3.1 - Gibi nog niso istočasni ali so izmenični

DNS NOVAK Lena 07 PK Ljubljana
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